PRODUCT SPECIFICATION camera solutions
Sarix® IBP Series Indoor and Environmental Bullets
UP TO 5 MEGAPIXEL, H.264, D/N IP BULLETS WITH INTEGRATED LENS
Product Features
• Up to 5 megapixel (MPx) resolution
• Up to 30 images per second (ips) at 3 MPx
• Autofocus motorized remote zoom lens
• Operating temperature up to 55°C (131°F)

1 = Clear Dome
IMP 3 2 1 — 1 E SExample: IMP321-1ES
HOW TO ORDER
 Pelco, the Pelco logo, and other trademarks associated with Pelco products referred
to in this publication are trademarks of Pelco, Inc. or its affiliates. ONVIF and the
ONVIF logo are trademarks of ONVIF Inc. All other product names and
services are the property of their respective companies.
Product specifications and availability are subject to change without notice.
©Copyright 2016, Pelco, Inc. All rights reserved.
15.52
(6.11)
6.80
(2.67)
5.00
(1.96)2.73
(1.07)
0.80
(0.31)
IBP2BBAP-ES ENVIRONMENTAL SURFACE MOUNT BACK BOX
AND ADAPTER PLATE
16.51
(6.50)
8.25
(3.25)
5.95
(2.35)
8.30
(3.27)
0.48
(0.19)
6.93
(2.73)
2X 6.27
(2.47)
2X R 0.50
(1.27)
7.65
(3.01)
39º
17.78 (7.00)
4.60
(1.81)
4.10
(1.61)
4.60
(1.81)
8.30
(3.27)
2X
Ø 3.17 (1.25)
9X
Ø 0.54 (0.21)
3.56
(1.40)
2.22
(0.87)
8.89
(3.50)
2.30 (0.90)
4.15 (1.63)
15.00
(5.90)
13.01
(5.12)
2.69(1.06)  (x2)
6.80
(2.67)
9.30
(3.66)
IBP2BBAP-EI ENVIRONMENTAL IN-CEILING MOUNT BACK BOX
AND ADAPTER PLATE
IBP2-PLMT ENVIRONMENTAL POLE MOUNT